
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 SEPTEMBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BACKBONE Anthony Callea1 SME 88985371212
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SKELETON TREE

DIVAS AND DEMONS

INTERNAL

RIPCORD

GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

SMOKE FIRE HOPE DESIRE

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

THIS COULD BE HEARTBREAK

50 BEST SONGS

THE BEST OF

THINGS I CARRY AROUND

TELLURIC

WINGS OF THE WILD

CIVIL DUSK

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THE VERY BEST

THIS IS ACTING

WILDFLOWER

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

REMI

Safia

Keith Urban

Human Nature

Crowded House

Harts

John Williamson

The Amity Affliction

Play School

The Wiggles

Troy Cassar-Daley

Matt Corby

Delta Goodrem

Bernard Fanning

Hilltop Hoods

INXS

Sia

The Avalanches

KOB/INE

HOB/WAR

WAR

CAP/EMI

SME

CAP/EMI
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RR/WAR

ABC/UMA

ABC/UMA

LIB/UMA

MER/UMA

SME

DEW/UMA

GE/UMA

PET/UMA
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11

BS009CD

HOB005

5419723652

4744465

88985338142

9174032

DEW9000883

5419724752

1686174782

4792056

4794051

LMCD0300

4770068

88985352572

DEW9000850

GER021

5335934

IR5241CD

4790024
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