



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

		*****	. \	> GOLD 35000 UNITS	DIAMOND 300000 GIVITS TW ITIIS WEEK	LW LAST WELK	TITIMES IN THE TITO	HFOSHION
AR	RIA /	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART	WEEK COMN	MENCING	26 SEPTEN	IBER, 2016
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	BACKBONE	Anthony Callea		SME	88985371212
2	1	2	1	SKELETON TREE	Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds		KOB/INE	BS009CD
3	NEW	1	3	DIVAS AND DEMONS	REMI		HOB/WAR	HOB005
4	2	2	2	INTERNAL	Safia		WAR	5419723652
5	5	20	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<g></g>	CAP/EMI	4744465
6	4	9	1	GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II	Human Nature	<g></g>	SME	88985338142
7	R/E	81	3	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
8	NEW	1	8	SMOKE FIRE HOPE DESIRE	Harts		DEW/UMA	DEW9000883
9	7	5	4	HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION	John Williamson		WAR	5419724752
10	8	6	1	THIS COULD BE HEARTBREAK	The Amity Affliction		RR/WAR	1686174782
11	9	15	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056
12	14	17	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	4794051
13	3	4	1	THINGS I CARRY AROUND	Troy Cassar-Daley		LIB/UMA	LMCD0300
14	R/E	13	1	TELLURIC	Matt Corby		MER/UMA	4770068
15	15	12	1	WINGS OF THE WILD	Delta Goodrem	<g></g>	SME	88985352572
16	12	7	1	CIVIL DUSK	Bernard Fanning		DEW/UMA	DEW9000850
17	16	31	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<g></g>	GE/UMA	GER021
18	R/E	183	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
19	17	30	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
20	20	11	1	WILDFLOWER	The Avalanches		MOD/EMI	4790024